TOP-5

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide:

TOP-5

Sat 2 Jan, TURFFONTEIN 12h30

Sat 2 Jan, KENILWORTH 13h55

No TOP -5
ist 1 LEADING LAD
2N 7 CASTLE CORNER

1 EEN & usHuaA
M 2 SHADOW CREEK
0 5 FASTDRAW
ist 3 ATTENTIVE
2P 10 NAMIB DESERT
2 FZ8 4 wipEvE
8 8 DOUBLE MARTINI
0 11 TUSCAN LIGHT
ist 5 CONFESSOR
2nd IEIETIE
3 BN 4 EUROCENT
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EMERALD FLOE
DAWN OF A NEW ERA

IRISH RAIN
INHERIT THE RAIN
PUSH OFF
NAMAQUALAND
RIVER JORDAN

ROCK OF AFRICA
DAN THE LAD
ANYTHING GOES
WAR OF ATHENA
SENTBYDESTINY

MK'S PRIDE
CATCH TWENTYTWO
ELIUD

COPPER MOUNTAIN
FLYING CARPET

RUNNING BRAVE
BARAHIN
CHIUMES
ZILLZAAL
EXPRESSFROMTHEUS

VICTOR LAZLO
PSYCHO KING
VALIDUS

CAIRON
GIMMETHEGOAHEAD
MAPLE SUGAR
LOTUS
WATCHING CLOSELY
BEND NOT BREAK
SUPER DUPER

4th
5th
1st

2nd

‘1 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

!5 3rd

4th
5th
1st
2nd

6 3rd

4th
5th
1st

2nd

7' 3rd

4th

5th

S ENIESRINNE O) EoRENENEEES D FXEN VRSN N IENENT YA ~ X

= 0 © =~ w N 1 = W

Odds

2/
28/10
9/4
8/
14/1

14/1
8/10
9/2
9/2
20/1

16/1
71
33110
9/2
71
4/1
9/2
21
5/2
5/1

81
25/1
9/10
15/10
7/

52
21
1112
8/1
8/1

5/2
31
10/1
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TOP -5

SUPERIOR LEADER
CAPTAIN DIZZY
WORDSWORTH

ALL ABOUT AL
PREEMPTIVE STRIKE

CAPTAIN WHO
HIKARU

BUMRAH
FIRSTAMONGEQUALS
WORLD SO HIGH

HALF AND HALF
NIGHT SONG
WINTER SHADOW
SIX HILLS GIANT
WARRIOR BLING

CAPITANA
BOOMPS A DAISY
ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE
MALEDIMO

IN A HUFF

SO FLAWLESS
TWO PENNIES

BLACK SILVER
WINTER'S AWAKENING
KUNMING

SILVER SABRE
RAIN IN NEWMARKET
SPRINGISINTHEAIR
MISS SMARTY PANTS
RILLE

CAPTAIN OF STEALTH
LIBERTY HALL

PINKERTON

VIA SALARIA

MORE MAGIC
LEGITIMATE

ADIOS AMIGOS

ALL LIT UP

DOUBLE RAINBOW

FORT RED
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Odds

2/1
33110
3310

9/2

14/1
7110

11/2

71

16/1

14/1

33/20
21
8/1
9/2
112
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41
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25/2
10/1

33/10
9/2
18/10
6/1
an
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21
11/2
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2/1
5/1
6/1
10/1
11/2
712
an
1411
10/1
25/2
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