SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

	Sat 2 Jan, TURFFONTEIN 12h30								Sat 2 Jan, KENILWORTH 13h55						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS				No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS			
	1st	1	LEADING LAD	2/1	18			1st	3	SUPERIOR LEADER	2/1	23			
۱.	2nd	7	CASTLE CORNER	28/10	15	1	4	2nd	1	CAPTAIN DIZZY	33/10	13	B		
1	3rd	8	USHUAIA	9/4	13		1	3rd	2	WORDSWORTH	33/10	11	p o		
	4th	2	SHADOW CREEK	8/1	4			4th	6	ALL ABOUT AL	9/2	3	t		
	5th	5	FAST DRAW	14/1	3	Ш		5th	9	PREEMPTIVE STRIKE	14/1	2	Ш		
	1st	3	ATTENTIVE	14/1	1			1st	1	CAPTAIN WHO	7/10	25			
	2nd	10	NAMIB DESERT	8/10	23	B p 2	_	2nd	5	HIKARU	11/2	11]_		
2	3rd	4	WILDEYE	9/2	14		2	3rd	2	BUMRAH	7/1	9	P A		
	4th	8	DOUBLE MARTINI	9/2	7	t		4th	6	FIRSTAMONGEQUALS	16/1	4			
	5th	11	TUSCAN LIGHT	20/1	5			5th	10	WORLD SO HIGH	14/1	2			
3	1st	5	CONFESSOR	16/1	2			1st	3	HALF AND HALF	33/20	20			
	2nd	3	SMUTS	7/1	2			2nd	2	NIGHT SONG	2/1	17	P i		
	3rd	4	EURO CENT	33/10	20	B 3	3	3rd	5	WINTER SHADOW	8/1	6	c k		
	4th	10	EMERALD FLOE	9/2	12			4th	7	SIX HILLS GIANT	9/2	5	6		
	5th	3	DAWN OF A NEW ERA	7/1	12			5th	6	WARRIOR BLING	11/2	4			
	1st	7	IRISH RAIN	4/1	4			1st	5	CAPITANA	7/10	19	П		
	2nd	6	INHERIT THE RAIN	9/2	3	P i		2nd	1	BOOMPS A DAISY	4/1	15	J		
4	3rd	3	PUSH OFF	2/1	13	c k	4	3rd	2	ON CAPTAIN'S SIDE	7/1	8	p t		
١.	4th	5	NAMAQUALAND	5/2	10	6	•	4th	3	MALEDIMO	25/2	5	1		
	5th	7	RIVER JORDAN	5/1	7	•		5th	6	IN A HUFF	10/1	4			
	1st	2	ROCK OF AFRICA	8/1	7	П	\dashv	1st	1	SO FLAWLESS	33/10	15	Н		
5	2nd	1	DAN THE LAD	25/1	5	J		2nd	6	TWO PENNIES	9/2	10	J		
	3rd	1	ANYTHING GOES	9/10	22	p t		3rd	2	BLACK SILVER	18/10	10	p t		
	4th	2	WAR OF ATHENA	15/10	19	1	•	4th	5	WINTER'S AWAKENING	6/1	7	2		
	5th	3	SENTBYDESTINY	7/1	13			5th	3	KUNMING	4/1	7			
	1st	2	MK'S PRIDE	5/2	17	Н	1	1st	5	SILVER SABRE	2/1	18	H		
6	2nd	1	CATCH TWENTYTWO	2/1	16	J		2nd	6	RAIN IN NEWMARKET	2/1	14	۱,		
	3rd	7	ELIUD	11/2	8	p t	6	3rd	3	SPRINGISINTHEAIR	11/2	8			
	4th	4	COPPER MOUNTAIN	8/1	7	2	U	4th	1	MISS SMARTY PANTS	25/2	5			
	5th	6	FLYING CARPET	8/1	5	-		5th	2	RILLE	25/1	4			
	1st		RUNNING BRAVE	5/2	21	H	-	1st	2	CAPTAIN OF STEALTH			H		
7		6								LIBERTY HALL	2/1	18	4		
	2nd	2	BARAHIN CHIJMES	3/1	12		7	2nd	4		5/1	12			
1	3rd	4		10/1	10			3rd	3	PINKERTON	6/1	-			
	4th	1	ZILLZAAL	6/1 7/2	5			4th	6	VIA SALARIA MORE MAGIC	10/1 11/2	6			
	5th	7	EXPRESSFROMTHEUS		4	Н		5th	1			6	┵┦		
	1st	4	VICTOR LAZLO	28/10	13			1st	9	LEGITIMATE	7/2	17	4		
0	2nd	3	PSYCHO KING	20/1	6		0	2nd	8	ADIOS AMIGOS	4/1	11			
8	3rd	1	VALIDUS	9/2	6		8	3rd	1	ALL LIT UP	14/1	6			
	4th	5	CAIRON	14/1	5			4th	10	DOUBLE RAINBOW	10/1	4			
	5th	2	GIMMETHEGOAHEAD	7/2	5	\sqcup		5th	7	FORT RED	25/2	4	Ц		
9	1st	13	MAPLE SUGAR	13/10	18										
	2nd	7	LOTUS	4/1	9										
	3rd	9	WATCHING CLOSELY	10/1	7								,		
	4th	5	BEND NOT BREAK	8/1	7										
	5th	1	SUPER DUPER	14/1	5										